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CONH. LIN. LIN. ETAPA3 ETAPA2 ETAPA1l B

NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS PORT ESTR BIO MAT RED (PESO2) (PESO2) (PESO1) ESCOREFINAL CLAS SITUACAO
AMANDA LEME EVARISTO DE LIMA 28.2 2.0 10.5 6.0 4.0 96.0 146.7 158.1 180.0 789.6 16 APROVADO

ANA KAORI SAKATA 39.2 22.0 11.0 6.5 4.0 111.0 193.7 195.5 162.0 940.4 4 APROVADO
BEATRIZ GOMES DA SILVA 45.4 14.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 120.0 201.4 215.3 231.0 1064.4 1 APROVADO

CAUA FERREIRA MODOS 35.4 3.0 4.5 6.0 8.0 91.0 147.9 132.2 175.0 735.2 23  LISTA DE ESPERA
ENRI GARCIA GAZOLA 44.6 10.0 7.0 15 4.0 95.0 162.1 164.4 160.5 813.5 13 APROVADO
FELIPE PAVESI MEN 27.3 16.0 8.5 3.0 10.0 88.0 152.8 157.8 180.5 801.7 14 APROVADO
GABRIEL CEZAR GUIMARAES 27.7 7.0 7.5 2.0 2.0 80.0 126.2 121.7 137.0 632.8 33 LISTA DE ESPERA
GABRIELA M. BONILLO 38.6 3.0 6.0 55 2.0 40.0 95.1 85.1 124.0 484.4 38 LISTA DE ESPERA
GEOVANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 31.9 7.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 84.0 137.9 128.2 1325 664.7 30 LISTA DE ESPERA
GIOVANA KETELIN RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 31.2 17.0 10.0 BI5 4.0 104.0 169.7 182.4 164.5 868.7 9 APROVADO
GIOVANA ZANELLA MENEGUELLO 49.9 16.0 5.0 10.5 2.0 111.0 194.4 192.1 183.0 956.0 3 APROVADO
GIOVANNA VITORIA BUENO 22.4 10.0 6.0 3.5 2.0 79.0 122.9 148.9 136.0 679.6 27  LISTA DE ESPERA
IARA GEOVANNA PEREIRA MELO 24.7 9.0 9.0 15 6.0 62.0 112.2 143.9 174.0 686.2 26  LISTA DE ESPERA
INGRID BEATRIZ MESSIAS CRUZ 36.2 15.0 10.0 S5 2.0 101.0 167.7 154.3 151.0 795.0 15 APROVADO
ISABELLA PIZA LUCAS GONGCALVES 35.2 20.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 79.0 145.2 91.9 139.0 613.2 35 LISTA DE ESPERA
JOAO PEDRO PETILE 50.4 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 87.0 172.4 176.7 180.0 878.2 7 APROVADO
JOAO PEDRO DA COSTA JANUARIO 48.1 18.0 145 7.0 7.0 66.0 160.6 174.6 160.5 830.9 11 APROVADO

JOSE ANTONIO GABRIEL COELHO 22.7 5.0 3.0 10.5 2.0 76.0 119.2 141.2 153.0 673.8 29 LISTA DE ESPERA
JULIA HAISSA ISRAEL MELHADO 354 16.0 5.0 11.5 8.0 90.0 165.9 139.6 1445 755.5 20 LISTA DE ESPERA
JULIA RADAEL ZANARDI 29.7 8.0 8.0 S5 2.0 102.0 153.2 151.7 163.5 773.3 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
JULIANA ALVES GOMES 33.2 10.0 5.0 14.0 2.0 90.0 154.2 146.9 1345 736.7 22  LISTA DE ESPERA
KARINA MAYUMI COSTA YOSHIMURA 44.9 13.0 115 5.5 8.0 80.0 162.9 184.6 175.0 870.0 8 APROVADO
LAYANE DOS SANTOS VIANA 40.4 22.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 98.0 185.4 175.6 188.5 910.5 5 APROVADO
LUANA VIEIRA GUAREZI 35.2 7.0 5.0 8.5 2.0 63.0 120.7 147.4 167.5 703.7 25 LISTA DE ESPERA
LUARA TIFANY BATISTA OLIVEIRA 30.1 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 76.0 1171 128.3 128.0 618.8 34  LISTA DE ESPERA
MARCELLY SOUZA CHAGAS 17.2 19.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 74.0 127.2 113.4 161.0 642.2 31 LISTA DE ESPERA
MARIA VITORIA MARTINS DE FREITAS 33.7 17.0 10.0 15 2.0 79.0 143.2 189.9 161.5 827.7 12 APROVADO
MARIANA ALVES VELOZO DUTRA 22.7 4.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 62.0 97.7 149.6 139.0 633.6 32 LISTA DE ESPERA
MARIANA PAES MENDES 24.9 6.0 5.0 2.0 12.0 68.0 117.9 114.1 136.0 600.0 37 LISTA DE ESPERA
MAYSA APARECIDA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 34.9 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 81.0 134.4 161.4 137.0 728.6 24  LISTA DE ESPERA
MILENA MOREIRA UMEZAKI 48.2 12.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 101.0 174.2 204.0 207.5 963.9 2 APROVADO
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

MURILO MARION PEREIRA DA SILVA
NATALIA ANDRADE RICKLI

RAISSA SANTOS PINO MORETTI
TATIANA ZANDA

THAIS ALVES BERGAMINHO

THAIS NATANI DOMINGUES DA SILVA
VINICIUS ANDREI DA SILVA PERBONI

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
21.7 10.0
25.9 13.0
19.2 14.0
33.4 13.0
28.2 17.0
31.9 8.0
42.4 6.0

LIN.
ESTR

8.0
12.0
7.0
0.0
3.5
7.0
7.0

BIO
2.0
4.0
35
5.0
35
3.0
5.0

MAT
2.0
2.0
8.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

12.0

RED
72.0
98.0
98.0
84.0
98.0
99.0
75.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

121.7
154.9
149.7
139.4
154.2
152.9
147.4

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

127.2
193.0
151.9
138.9
194.3
153.9
152.4

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

1125
136.0
177.5
120.5
205.0
166.0
148.0

ESCORE FINAL
610.3
831.8
780.7
677.1
902.0
779.6
747.6

CLAS SITUAGAO

36
10
17
28
6
18
21

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA



